	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZXMS6004SGTA
	ZXMS6004SGTA (Diodes Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZXMS6004SGTA
		    Manufacturer:
            Diodes Inc
		    Description:
            MOSFET N-CH 60V 1.3A SOT223
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - MOSFET, Bridge Drivers - Internal Switch
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.05000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZXMS6004SGTA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZXMS6004SGTA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CD74HC4051MTE4 Texas Instruments  IC MUX/DEMUX 8X1 16SOIC
MAX4702ETE+T Maxim Integrated  IC SWITCH QUAD SPDT 16TQFN
UPD720102GC-YEB-A Renesas Electronics America  IC HOST CTLR USB2.0 3-PORTS QFP
AD8628AUJZ-REEL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC OPAMP ZERO-DRIFT TSOT23-5
OPA380AID Texas Instruments  IC OPAMP TRANSIMP 90MHZ 8SOIC
LT6004HMS8#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC OPAMP GP 3KHZ RRO 8MSOP
EL5257IY-T7 Intersil  IC OPAMP VFB 210MHZ 8MSOP
BD3872FS-E2 Rohm Semiconductor  IC SOUND PROCESSOR SSOP-A32
LMV393IPW Texas Instruments  IC DUAL GP LV COMPARATOR 8-TSSOP
LMC7225IMX Texas Instruments  IC COMPAR MCRPWR CMOS RR 8-SOIC
SN74LVC126APWT Texas Instruments  IC BUS BUFF TRI-ST QD 14TSSOP
TC7SET08F,LJ Toshiba  IC GATE AND TTL 5-SSOP
74AVC4T245DGVRG4 Texas Instruments  IC BUS TRANSCVR 4BIT 16TVSOP
CY22E016L-SZ45XI Cypress Semiconductor Corp  IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 45NS 28SOIC
EPCE8QC100N Altera  IC CONFIG DEVICE 100QFP
LT1640ALIS8#PBF Linear Technology  IC CONTRLR HOTSWAP NEGVOLT 8SOIC
LTC4215IUFD-1#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC CNTRLR HOT SWAP 24-QFN
FSCT11A-UH5 STMicroelectronics  IC MOTOR CONTROLLR ON/OFF 5IPPAK
APX810-44SRG-7 Diodes/Zetex  IC MPU RESET CIRC 4.38V SOT23R-3
BU4915G-TR Rohm Semiconductor  IC VOLT DETECTOR 1.5V 5SSOP
	ZXMS6004SGTA  keywords
	    	ZXMS6004SGTA
	ZXMS6004SGTA  Diodes Inc
	ZXMS6004SGTA  pdf
	ZXMS6004SGTA  datasheet
	ZXMS6004SGTA  price
	ZXMS6004SGTA  distributor
	electronic components ZXMS6004SGTA
	ZXMS6004SGTA  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	ZXMS6004SGTA  PMIC - MOSFET, Bridge Drivers - Internal Switch
	ZXMS6004SGTA  MOSFET N-CH 60V 1.3A SOT223
	ZXMS6004SGTA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .